
KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED 

 

 
Office of the Executive Engineer, Project Management Unit,  Kattakada. 

 KSEB Limited, Thiruvanathapuram – 695 572  

Phone No: 0471 2290050, Email:  eepmuktda@gmail.com 

 

E - TENDER 

Notice Inviting Tender 

Competitive online tenders are invited from reputed and experienced contractors through 

e-tendering for the work: Dismantling dead Line from Anjumaramkala to 

Mannamkonam  under Electrical Section, Vellarada                                           

 

 

E-Tender No EE/PMU(KTDA)/ET-03 /2024-25 dated   24.07.2024 
 

Name of work Dismantling dead Line from Anjumaramkala to 

Mannamkonam  under Electrical Section, Vellarada                                           

 

 

Probable amount of contract 5,23,449/- 

Earnest Money Deposit 13,100/- (Rupees Thirteen Thousand  and  

One Hundred only) by on line payment 

through NEFT, RTGS and SBT Internet 

Banking only.)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

 

 

As a single 

payment. 

Tender document fee  
 

1,298/- including 18% GST (By on line 

payment through NEFT/SBT Internet Banking 

only.) 

Period of completion 90 days  

Last date & time of online 

submission of Tenders 

 

08.08.2024, up to 5:00PM    

Date & Time of opening of 

Tender 
 
16.08.2024 : 3PM 

Availability of Tender 

Documents 

Can be  down loaded from the website 

www.etenders.kerala .gov.in  from  24.07.2024 

Name of Office  Inviting 

Tender 

Office of the Executive Engineer, PMU, Kattakada, KSEBoard 

Limited, Kattakada, Thiruvananthapuram - Pin – 695 572, Phone 

No: 0471-2290050 

             

             

                                   Sd/- 

                      Executive Engineer ,  

              PMU,  Kattakada. 

                                                                                                KSEB Limited,                           

                                                     Thiruvananthapuram- 695 572 


